G-35© 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Fiber Optics
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
N
AV
SE
A
 /
 U

189-009 Environmental Banding / Molding Adapter Backshell
for MIL-PRF-28876 fiber optic connectors
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number 189-009 S 009 NF 15 08 -04
Series Backshell for M28876 connectors
Angle S = Straight  H = 45°  J = 90°
Basic No. Banding / Molding Adapter Backshell
Material/Finish See Material and Finish table
Shell Size See Shell Size and Dimensions table
Entry Size No. See Entry Size No. table
Length
Length In 1/2 Inch Increments for S Straight configuration only.
(Example: -04 = 2 Inches). Style 1 min. = 1.5", Style 2 min. = 2"
ENTRY SIZE NO.
No. P Ø L N
04 .044 .205 .525
05 .044 .235 .525
06 .044 .255 .525
07 .044 .205 .525
08 .044 .330 .600
09 .044 .450 .600
10 .044 .670 .600
11 .044 .840 .600
12 .069 1.080 .600
13 .069 1.200 .600
MATERIAL AND FINISH
Code Material Finish Description
M